STERI-DENT

Part #

101145

101146

101154

101163

101164

101165

101166

101185

101190

101191

101192

101200

101210

101221

101222

2364 Leicester Road, PO Box 175
Leicester, NY 14481-0175

Tel: 800-346-DENT (368)
Tel: 585-382-3223
Fax: 585-382-3736

Porto-Dent Evacuation Unit

Parts Price List

Description

Motor - 115 Volt

Motor - 230 Volt

Canister Base Gasket
Switch/Light 115 Volt
Overload Switch

Speed Control W/Pot 115 Volt
Speed Control W/Pot 230 Volt
Surgical Hose (8' Per Unit)
Canister

Canister Lid

Canister Lid Gasket

Double Inlet Adaptor (For PV Only)

Center Tube Assembly
Operative Mouthpiece

Saliva Ejector

Price
$145.00
155.00
10.00
36.00
20.00
75.00
80.00
2.00
80.00
40.00
10.00
26.00
33.00
20.00

20.00

All Prices are F.O.B. factory. Please inquire regarding prices not appearing on this price list. Prices and design are subject to

change without notice.

Returned Items - 15% handling & restocking fee will be charged. Items must be unused and copy of invoice attached.

Minimum Order - Net $20.00
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